MPN: VLMW60100
60"-100", VESA, Metal, 125kgs
Public area, such as hotel, shopping mall, trade fair, ect.
For large Signage screens.
Max loading capacity: 125kg.
For large curved & flat panel TVs
Typical screen size 60”- 100”
VESA 200x200, 300x300, 400x200, 400x400, 600x400, 800x400, 800x600,
900x600
Click-in spring lock with easily-release cord
Steel profile 32mm
Max loading capacity 125kgs
Specifikationer
Design Housing material Steel
Product colour Black
RoHS compliance Yes
Ergonomics Distance to the wall (max) 3,2 cm
Height adjustment Yes
Mounting Maximum screen size 100 "
Maximum VESA mount 900 x 600 mm
Maximum weight capacity 125 kg
Minimum screen size 60 "
Minimum VESA mount 200 x 200 mm
Mounting type Wall
Number of displays supported 1
Panel mounting interface 200 x 200, 300 x 300, 400 x 200, 400 x 400, 600 x 400, 800 x 400, 800
x 600, 900 x 600 mm
Suitable for TV
Other features Adjustable Yes
Mounting interface VESA
VESA mounting Yes
Package dimensions Depth (package,cm) 41 cm
Gross Weight (Package, kg) 5 kg
Height (package,cm) 4 cm
Width (package,cm) 111 cm
Packaging content Manual Yes
Mounting kit Yes
Screws included Yes
User guide Yes
Observera att specifikationerna kan ändras utan förvarning. 2024-05-14 00:29
Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg) 4,9 kg
Product Depth 3,2 cm
Product Height 63 cm
Product Width 100,9 cm
Vendor information Brand Name Vivolink
Warranty 12 År
Weight & dimensions Depth (max) 3,2 cm
Observera att specifikationerna kan ändras utan förvarning. 2024-05-14 00:29
Andra bilder
Observera att specifikationerna kan ändras utan förvarning. 2024-05-14 00:29